Place Wandarm

Place Wandarm Schwarz Wandarm Aluminium

Artikelnummer: 8249044492
EAN: 5703821174701

Schutzklasse
IP Klasse:

Materialien und Ausfiihrung
Gehause:
Farbe:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroB3e

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Ho6he (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaBe (mm):

Lalied

P66

Aluminium
Schwarz (Glanz 20%)

Wand, AuRBen

350
175
150
25/23

390 x 175 x 225
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